
č. Kategorie Jméno Příjmení Název skupiny Město
1 Preteen B Valerie Němcová Rondo Ronov n.D.
2 Youth B Zuzana Stříbrská STARLETTE České Budějovice
3 Youth B Adéla Hauzarová WILD CATS Benešov
4 Junior B Michaela Šramová STARLETTE České Budějovice
5 Junior B Petra Nejedlá STARLETTE České Budějovice

č. Kategorie Jméno Příjmení Název skupiny Město
6 Mini C Victoria-Anna Reitr Kopretinky Dobrovice
7 Preteen C Liliana Krejčíková Poděbradské mažoretky Poděbrady
8 Preteen C Sára Drahošová Espiral Moravská Třebová
9 Preteen C Nela Svobodová Kopretinky Dobrovice
10 Preteen B Tereza Kocverová TJ Sokol Pomněnky Kosmonosy
11 Preteen B Valerie Němcová Rondo Ronov n.D.
12 Youth B Zuzana Stříbrská STARLETTE České Budějovice
13 Youth B Aneta Áčová individuální člen Liberec
14 Youth B Barbora Žižková Postoloprtské mažoretky Postoloprty
15 Youth B Karolína Boudová Mažoretky a twirling Hrádek nad Nisou
16 Youth B Natálie Opasková Rondo Ronov n.D.
17 Youth B Tereza Michalská Kopretinky Dobrovice
18 Youth B Veronika Hodonská Lentilky Holešov
19 Youth B Veronika Šípková Kopretinky Dobrovice
20 Youth B Adéla Hauzarová WILD CATS Benešov
21 Youth C Adriana Blažejová STARLETTE České Budějovice
22 Youth C Magdaléna Fuksová Lentilky Holešov
23 Youth C Hana Řeháková Poděbradské mažoretky Poděbrady
24 Youth C Daniela Marie Šípová STARLETTE České Budějovice
25 Youth C Kateřina Neumannová WILD CATS Benešov
26 Youth C Kateřina Pastorková Kopretinky Dobrovice
27 Youth C Lenka Březinová STARLETTE České Budějovice
28 Senior B Šárka Novotná individuální člen Poříčí nad Sázavou
29 Senior B Tereza Sehnoutková Merilly Cheb
30 Senior B Tereza Hettfleischová Novovesky Nová Ves nad Nisou
31 Junior C Nikola Horynová Rondo Ronov n.D.
32 Junior C Agáta Anna Štěpánová Modern Klatovy
33 Junior C Adéla Špačková Modern Klatovy
34 Junior B Eliška Grusová Kopretinky Dobrovice
35 Junior B Anežka Šulitková TJ Sokol Pomněnky Kosmonosy
36 Junior B Beatrice Horáková Panenky Hranice
37 Junior B Eliška Vidnerová Fénix Chlumec n.C.
38 Junior B Eva Drahná Poděbradské mažoretky Poděbrady
39 Junior B Ivana Zrníková Lentilky Holešov
40 Junior B Kateřina Birošová WILD CATS Benešov
41 Junior B Markéta Vilímová Rondo Ronov n.D.
42 Junior B Petra Nejedlá STARLETTE České Budějovice
43 Junior B Tereza Sedláčková Žabky DDM Mohelnice
44 Junior B Barbora Ježková STARLETTE České Budějovice
45 Junior B Vanesa Kančiová Merilly Cheb

č. Kategorie Jméno Jméno Název skupiny Město
46 Junior C Nikola Sitková Anna Pivovarčíková STARLETTE České Budějovice
47 Junior B Eliška Grusová Ellen Krátká Kopretinky Dobrovice
48 Junior B Simona Paulová Karolína Vostrá Kopretinky Dobrovice
49 Senior B Anežka Šulitková Andrea Ulmanová TJ Sokol Pomněnky Kosmonosy

č. Kategorie Jméno Příjmení Název skupiny Město
50 Preteen B Valerie Němcová Rondo Ronov n.D.
51 Junior B Eva Drahná Poděbradské mažoretky Poděbrady
52 Junior B Barbora Ježková STARLETTE České Budějovice
53 Preteen C Liliana Krejčíková Poděbradské mažoretky Poděbrady
54 Youth C Nikola Sitková STARLETTE České Budějovice
55 Youth C Hana Řeháková Poděbradské mažoretky Poděbrady
56 Youth C Anna Pivovarčíková STARLETTE České Budějovice
57 Junior C Adéla Špačková Modern Klatovy
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